
CONTACT INFORMATION

Email: sales@atlasagg.com

Phone: (403) 483-7706

WWW.ATLASAGG.COM

           #ATLAS_AGGREGATES

PER CUBIC YARD + DELIVERY

$12.00

$8.00

$30.00

$7.00

$58.65

$51.75

$51.75

$55.20

$55.00

$55.00

$58.00

$88.00

$125.00

$135.00

$140.00

$199.00

$199.00

$500.00 PALLET

$100.00

$110.00

$130.00

$100.00

PER TON + DELIVERY

$29.33

$48.00

$35.00

$25.00

.49 PER LBS

$50 PER TON

LOCATION TANDEM TRUCK-TRI TRUCK-QUAD

CALGARY $120.00 $240.00 $300.00

AIRDRIE $120.00 $240.00 $300.00

SURROUNDING COMMUNITIES

(OKOTOKS, PRIDDIS, CHESTERMERE 

& COCHRANE)

HAUL OUTS $450 Flat Fee per Tandem $900 Flat Fee per Truck-Tri

Above prices are F.O.B Symons Valley Yard, for deliveries please contact sales

Prices do not include GST

All materials are subject to availability

Pricing is subject to change without notice

HOURS OF OPERATION 14555 Symons Valley Road NW, Calgary, Alberta

Monday to Friday 8:00 AM to 4:00 PM

Saturday 9:00 AM to 2:00 PM

Sunday & Statutory Holidays Closed

$140.00 $280.00 $340.00

BROWN MULCH

20MM NATURAL ROUND  ROCK

10MM RUNDLE ROCK

40MM RUNDLE ROCK

20MM MONTANA RAINBOW ROCK

60 to 125MM MONTANA RAINBOW ROCK

40MM CLEAR LIMESTONE

40MM DRAIN ROCK

20MM DRAIN ROCK

STACKABLE/NON-

STACKABLE BOULDERS 

SOIL PRODUCTS

MULCHES

AGGREGATE PRODUCTS

DECORATIVE ROCKS

FLAGSTONE

PRODUCTS

SCREENED LOAM 

GARDEN MIX (70/30)

RED CEDAR MULCH FROM BC

UNSCREENED (RAW) LOAM

CLAY FILL

10MM NATURAL ROUND ROCK (PEA GRAVEL)

40MM NATURAL ROUND ROCK 

25MM RUNDLE ROCK

6X12 RIVER ROCK 

20MM ROAD CRUSH

SYMONS VALLEY RANCH NW - RETAIL 

2023 PRICE LIST

DELIVERY RATES

SANDSTONE

RUNDLE

BEDDING SAND 

50 TO 100MM RUNDLE ROCK

40MM MONTANA RAINBOW ROCK

20MM CLEAR LIMESTONE

80MM CLEAR LIMESTONE

PRODUCTS

BLACK MULCH

FOOTHILLS PREMIUM

Atlas Aggregates and Landscape Supply Center - 2023

http://www.atlasagg.com/

