## CONTACT INFORMATION

Email: sales@atlasagg.com Phone: (403) 483-7706 WWW.ATLASAGG.COM





## **2023 PRICE LIST**

## **SYMONS VALLEY RANCH NW - RETAIL**

	PRODUCTS	PER CUBIC YARD + DELIVERY
SOIL PRODUCTS	SCREENED LOAM	\$12.00
	UNSCREENED (RAW) LOAM	\$8.00
	GARDEN MIX (70/30)	\$30.00
	CLAY FILL	\$7.00
MULCHES	RED CEDAR MULCH FROM BC	\$58.65
	BLACK MULCH	\$51.75
	BROWN MULCH	\$51.75
	FOOTHILLS PREMIUM	\$55.20
	10MM NATURAL ROUND ROCK (PEA GRAVEL)	\$55.00
	20MM NATURAL ROUND ROCK	\$55.00
	40MM NATURAL ROUND ROCK	\$58.00
DECORATIVE ROCKS	10MM RUNDLE ROCK	\$88.00
	25MM RUNDLE ROCK	\$125.00
	40MM RUNDLE ROCK	\$135.00
	50 TO 100MM RUNDLE ROCK	\$140.00
	20MM MONTANA RAINBOW ROCK	\$199.00
	40MM MONTANA RAINBOW ROCK	\$199.00
	60 to 125MM MONTANA RAINBOW ROCK	\$500.00 PALLET
	20MM CLEAR LIMESTONE	\$100.00
	40MM CLEAR LIMESTONE	\$110.00
	80MM CLEAR LIMESTONE	\$130.00
	6X12 RIVER ROCK	\$100.00

AGGREGATE PRODUCTS	PRODUCTS	PER TON + DELIVERY
	20MM ROAD CRUSH	\$29.33
	20MM DRAIN ROCK	\$48.00
	40MM DRAIN ROCK	\$35.00
	BEDDING SAND	\$25.00
FLAGSTONE		
	RUNDLE	.49 PER LBS
STACKABLE/NON- STACKABLE BOULDERS	SANDSTONE	\$50 PER TON

DELIVERY RATES				
LOCATION	TANDEM	TRUCK-TRI	TRUCK-QUAD	
CALGARY AIRDRIE	\$120.00 \$120.00	\$240.00 \$240.00	\$300.00 \$300.00	
SURROUNDING COMMUNITIES (OKOTOKS, PRIDDIS, CHESTERMERE	\$140.00	\$280.00	\$340.00	
& COCHRANE)				

HAUL OUTS	\$450 Flat Fee per Tandem	\$900 Flat Fee per Truck-Tri
-----------	---------------------------	------------------------------

Above prices are F.O.B Symons Valley Yard, for deliveries please contact sales Prices do not include GST All materials are subject to availability Pricing is subject to change without notice

HOURS OF OPERATION 14555 Symons Valley Road NW, Calgary, Alberta

Monday to Friday 8:00 AM to 4:00 PM Saturday 9:00 AM to 2:00 PM

Sunday & Statutory Holidays Closed